
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 16 Sixteen 
6 130301 1298016 16 Sixteen 
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 16 Sixteen 
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 17 Seventeen 
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 16 Sixteen
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

CLASS: BCA PART-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: Object Oriented Programming using C++ (301)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 20 Twenty
6 130301 1298016 19 Nineteen
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 18 Eighteen
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 15 Fifteen
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 20 Twenty
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
Class: BCA Part-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: Web Designing (302)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 17 Seventeen
6 130301 1298016 18 Eighteen
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 17 Seventeen
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 19 Nineteen
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 17 Seventeen
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Class: BCA Part-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: Computer Network (303)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 16 Sixteen Only
6 130301 1298016 16 Sixteen Only
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 13 Thirteen Only
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 11 Eleven Only
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 16 Sixteen Only
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Class: BCA Part-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: Management Information System(304)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 16 Sixteen
6 130301 1298016 14 Fourteen
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 12 Twelve
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 13 Thirteen
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 16 Sixteen
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment 
Examination during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while 
tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Class: BCA Part-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: Computer Graphics(305)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in

Page 1 of 1



Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 130307 1298001 * *
2 130308 1298002 * *
3 130311 1298003 * *
4 130317 1298004 * *
5 130310 1298011 10 Ten
6 130301 1298016 10 Ten
7 130313 1298021 * *
8 130314 1298022 * *
9 130305 1298026 * *

10 130306 1298027 * *
11 130315 1298028 11 Eleven
12 130316 1298029 * *
13 130318 1298030 * *
14 130302 1298036 * *
15 130304 1298041 * *
16 130303 1298046 12 Twelve
17 130309 1298047 * *
18 130312 1298048 12 Twelve
19 130319 1298049 * *

 Signature of the Teacher

                           * The above students who have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination 
during the conduct of PCP, may be included by the Examination Branches proportionately on the 
basis of Marks obtained by them duing the Annual examinations while tabulating the result.

Counter Signature Deputy Registrar
Coordinator (INT. Assesst) for Director (DE)

    DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
     KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Class: BCA Part-III Year : April, 2018
Subject: E-Commerce(306)

Sr No. Ref No. Roll No. Marks Obtained in
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